
FORTNIGHT FORESIGHT 
9/16/18 – 9/29/18 

C. S. LEWIS STUDENT CENTER 
ST. THEODORE’S ANGLICAN CHAPEL 

 

Sunday, September 16, 16h Sunday after Trinity 
6:30 p.m.  Evensong & Homily. 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper):  I Samuel 31. 
 

Tuesday, September 18 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, Bl. E B. Pusey, C.  
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, September 19 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  “St. Theodore of Canterbury”, from St. Bede’s 

History of the English Church.   
 

Thursday, September 20 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  Mere Christianity, Book II, chaps. 4-5.  
 

Friday, September 21 
7:00 p.m.  Game night.   
 

Saturday, September 22 
10:30 a.m.  Meet for the Greek Festival.   
 

____________________________ 
 

Sunday, September 23, 17th Sunday after Trinity  
6:30 p.m.  Choral Evensong.  Anthem:  “Come Unto Him”, G. F. Handel. 
7:00 p.m.  Sons of Adam, Daughters of Eve (free supper):  II Samuel 1.  “On the Death of a 

Friend”. 
 

Tuesday, September 25 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, Bl. Lancelot Andrewes, B.C.    
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, September 26 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  “The Laws of Nature” by C. S. Lewis.   
 

Thursday, September 27 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  Mere Christianity, Book III, chaps. 1-3. 
 
 

www.CSLewisSC.org 


